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Setting standards (included)
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310-001-E01
310-002-E01
310-003-E01
310-004-E01
310-005-E01
310-006-E01
310-007-E01
310-008-E01

Graduations ontwo sides

Carbide measuring faces

OUTSIDE MICROMETER FOR LEFT
OR RIGHT HAND

Range | Accuracy | a

0-1"
1-2"
2-3"
3-4"
4-5"
5-6"
6-7"
7-8"

.00015"
.00015"
.00020"
.00020"
.00025"
.00025"
.00030"
.00030"

.236"
.315"
315"
.315"
.315"
.315"
.315"
.315"

Supplied with setting standards (except 0-1")

h L

.945" 1.260"
1.260" 2.244"
1.772" 3.228"
2.244" 4.213"
2.756" 5.236"
3.228" 6.220"
3.740" 7.205"
4.213" 8.228"

310-001-E01

Setting standards
(included)
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reverse side

frontside

2.598"

.709" DIA



