

SERIES 310

OUTSIDE MICROMETER FOR LEFT OR RIGHT HAND

- ◆ Graduation .001"
- ◆ Graduations on two sides
- ◆ Ratchet stop
- ◆ Carbide measuring faces
- ◆ Supplied with setting standards (except 0-1")



front side

310-001-E01



reverse side

Setting standards (included)



Code	Range	Accuracy	a	h	L	Setting standards (included)
310-001-E01	0-1"	.00015"	.236"	.945"	1.260"	-
310-002-E01	1-2"	.00015"	.315"	1.260"	2.244"	1"
310-003-E01	2-3"	.00020"	.315"	1.772"	3.228"	2"
310-004-E01	3-4"	.00020"	.315"	2.244"	4.213"	3"
310-005-E01	4-5"	.00025"	.315"	2.756"	5.236"	4"
310-006-E01	5-6"	.00025"	.315"	3.228"	6.220"	5"
310-007-E01	6-7"	.00030"	.315"	3.740"	7.205"	6"
310-008-E01	7-8"	.00030"	.315"	4.213"	8.228"	7"

